

19 May, 2021

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 532622 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 Trading Symbol: GDL

Re: Disclosures under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Attached is the disclosure in the prescribed format under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Prism International Private Limited.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED

o a carlow

VEENA NAIR Company Secretary

CATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED Regd. Office: Sector 6, Dronagiri, Taluka Uran, District Raigad, Navi Mumbai – 400 707, Maharashtra, India T +91 22 2724 6500 F +91 22 2724 6538 E gdlcfs@gateway-distriparks.com W www.gateway-distriparks.com CIN L74899MH1994PLC164024

### FORM C

# SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

	GATEWAY DISTRIPA INE8525F01015 es of Promoter, Member of		oup, Designated F	Person or Di	rector of a list	ed company and immed	iate relatives o	f such persor	is and other such (	ersons as me	ntioned in Reg	alation 6(2		
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/	Exchange on which the trade
	person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of security	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security	No.	Value (Closing Price as on 18 Mar 2021 in NSE)	Transac Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security	No & %	From	То	company	preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Prism International Private Limited PMI: AAACP6395N CIN: U74839DL1994PTC061703 Address: 206, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017			30,088,888	3,900,0	3,900,000	2	Revoke of pledge	Equity shares	30,088,888	-	18-May-21	. 19-May-21	The Term Loan availed from Axis Finance Limited and interest thereon, has been	
		Equity shares	24,10%	Equity shares	3.12%	1,091,025,000			24.10%				repaid and settled in full. Accordingly, Axis Finance Limited has released the encumbrance on the shares pledged as security for the loan availed.	

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such

Trading in							
	C	8	Зиу		Sell	Exchange on	
-ype of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	which the trade was executed	
15	17	18	19	20	21	22	
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	

### FOR PRISM INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

Shaan

DIRECTOR

ISHAAN GUPTA Name & signature

-

Date: 19 May 2021



Place: NEW DELHI

## FORM C

#### SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company:	GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD
ISIN of the company:	INE8525F01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6/2

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. PAN, CIN/DIN, & address solution contact nos. Category of Person (Promoter/m group/desig rated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Person (Promoter/m Securiti ember of the acquis promoter group/desig		s held prior to tion/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation	market/public/	Exchange on which the trade
	Director s/immediate relative to/others	Type of security	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security	No.	Value (Closing Price as on 18 Mar 2021 in NSE)	Transac Type (Buy/ Sale/ Piedge / revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security	No & %	From	То	to company	preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
			30,088,888		3,900,000				30,088,888				The Term Loan availed from Axis Finance Limited and interest	
Prism International Private Limited PAN: AAACP6995N CIN: U74899DL1994PTC061703 Address: 206. Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017	Promoter	Equity shares	24.10%	Equity shares	3.12%	1,091,025,000	Revoke of pledge	Equity shares	24,10%	18-May-21	18-May-21	19-May-21	thereon, has been repaid and settled in full. Accordingly, Axis Finance Limited has released the encumbrance on the shares pledged as security for the loan availed.	N.A

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

	Trading in d	erivatives (Specify type of	contract, Future	s or Options etc.)				
			E	luy	5	Sell	Exchange on which	
Type of contr	ract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	the trade was executed	
16		17	18	19	20	21	22	
N.A.		N.A.	N,A.	N.A,	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	

For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD

COMPANY SECRETARY

Name & signature



Date: 19 May 2021

Place: MUMBAI